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Indicative timetable 

Week 1 
28 April – 
2 May   

 
 

Monday 28 April 

 
 

Tuesday 29 April 

 
 

Wednesday 30 April 

 
 

Thursday 1 May 

 
 

Friday 2 May 
 
10.00 a.m. – 
1.00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
3.00 p.m. – 
6.00 p.m. 

 
Opening of the 
session  
General debate  
 
 
 
General debate  
 

 
General debate 
 
 
 
 
 
Statements by 
NGOs 
 

 
Cluster 1 issues 
 
 
 
 
 
Cluster 1 issues 
 

 
UN and public 
holiday 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Specific issue -  
nuclear 
disarmament and 
security 
assurances 
 
Specific issue -  
nuclear 
disarmament and 
security 
assurances 
 

Week 2 
5 – 9 May 

 
Monday 5 May  

 
Tuesday 6 May  

 
Wednesday 7 May  

 
Thursday 8 May  

 
Friday 9 May 

 
10.00 a.m. – 
1.00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3.00 p.m. – 
6.00 p.m. 

 
Cluster 2 issues  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cluster 2 issues  
 
 

 
Specific issue -  
regional issues, 
including with 
respect to the 
Middle East and 
implementation of 
the 1995 Middle 
East Resolution 
 
Specific issue -  
regional issues, 
including with 
respect to the 
Middle East and 
implementation of 
the 1995 Middle 
East Resolution 

 
Cluster 3 issues  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cluster 3 issues  
 

 
Specific issue -   
Other provisions of 
the Treaty, 
including Article X 
 
 
 
 
 
Specific issue -   
Other provisions of 
the Treaty, 
including Article X 
 

 
Organisation of 
work of the 
PrepCom and 
2010 Review 
Conference  
 
Consideration of 
draft report  
 
Adoption of the 
report 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


